
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

MAY. 2017 YTD MAY. 2017 YTDMAY. 2017 YTD MAY. 2017 YTD

8 75 $1,014,910.00 $9,739,268.40NEW RESIDENCES (INCLUDES 1 DUPLEX)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00NEW APARTMENTS   

1 7 $950,473.00 $8,035,473.00

11 46 $126,850.00 $563,310.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS11 46 $126,850.00 $563,310.00

1 19 $33,200.00 $565,050.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

1 19 $33,200.00 $565,050.00

3 8 $32,500.00 $109,500.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS3 8 $32,500.00 $109,500.00

7 29 $200,500.00 $399,700.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES7 29 $200,500.00 $399,700.00

6 36 $719,800.00 $10,650,392.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

1 2 $15,000.00 $44,000.00

4 7 $11,000.00 $39,320.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS4 7 $11,000.00 $39,320.00

6 23 $147,870.00 $321,572.00OTHER (Fence, Solar Panel, Cell Tower & Spary Paint Booth)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

6 23 $147,870.00 $321,572.00OTHER (Fence, Solar Panel, Cell Tower & Spary Paint Booth)

TOTALS 48 252 $3,252,103.00 $30,467,585.40TOTALS 48 252 $3,252,103.00 $30,467,585.40

TOTALS

2016 MAY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,015,700.00

 $ 16,460,259.002016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 16,460,259.00

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 30,467,585.40 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 30,467,585.40 

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

MAY. 2017 YTD MAY. 2017 YTD MAY. 2017 YTD MAY. 2017

48 252 $13,559.50

YTD 

BUILDING PERMITS $108,311.5048 252 $13,559.50

89 410 $7,812.50 $32,773.75

BUILDING PERMITS $108,311.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS89 410 $7,812.50

39 185 $6,775.50 $18,441.50

$32,773.75

PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

39 185 $6,775.50

11 102 $385.00

$18,441.50

$3,570.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

11 41 $365.00

32 146 $2,058.50

$1,445.00

$8,356.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS32 146 $2,058.50

18 120 $380.00CURB PERMITS $2,420.00

$8,356.00MECHANICAL PERMITS

18 120 $380.00

50 216 $5,000.00 $21,600.00

CURB PERMITS $2,420.00

REGISTRATION FEES50 216 $5,000.00

63 301 $1,890.00

$21,600.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $9,030.00

REGISTRATION FEES

63 301 $1,890.00

2 7 $5,476.60

RE-INSPECTION FEES $9,030.00

$9,386.21DEMOLITION FEES2 7 $5,476.60

33 194 $1,155.00 $6,790.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$9,386.21DEMOLITION FEES

1 3 $100.00

1 3 $250.00 $750.00

$300.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

1 3 $250.00

13 102 $390.00

$750.00

$3,150.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES13 102 $390.00

114 431 $371.45

$3,150.00

$1,510.10CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

114 431 $371.45 $1,510.10CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 525 2513 $45,969.05 $227,834.06TOTALS 525 2513 $45,969.05 $227,834.06

TOTALS

2016 MAY FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,862.05
TOTALS

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 166,738.45
2016 MAY FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,862.05
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 166,738.45
2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 227,834.06 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 227,834.06 


